
BLOCK 1 LOT 32
YULEE HEIGHTS SUB PB 3/47A

PRUETT BOBBY DEAN
85682 WINONA BAYVIEW RD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4400-0001-0320

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4052.00

08/23/2019 DJA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
4

54,242
4,770
40,000
99,012
24,048
74,964

HX HB 49,964
25,000
99,012

0

95,252

2383/0717 8/07/2020 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUCKER SHAWN O

PRUETT BOBBY DEAN

2049/1430 5/17/2016 SW U I 12 21,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELL

TUCKER SHAWN O
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M993842 CHNGE SRVC 0 06/01/1999

2021HX Base Yr

85682 WINONA BAYVIEW RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 2,327 111.0000 77.70 180,808 1985 1985 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2214

BAS 2,214 100 2,214 51,608

UOP 80 25 20 466

USP 120 50 60 1,399

UST 60 55 33 769

2,474 2,327 54,242

UOP=[YR=1993] W8 USP=[YR=1993] W12 UST=[YR=1993] W6
BAS=[YR=1993] N2 W36 S12 W12 S27 E66 N27 W18 N10$ S10 E6 N10$
S10 E12 N10$ S10 E8 N10$.
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10

8
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12

12

27
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27

18

10

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 58 2,030

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 22 264.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 528

3 0751 UOP 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 23 460

4 0820 WOOD WALK 0 100 3 80 240.00 SF 11.75 11.75 100 1995 1995 3 40 1,128

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 8 20 160.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1998 1998 3 26 624

4,770

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


